
Garderie la briosphere July    Menu                                                                                                                              

Revised June 28, 2022

Monday July 4 Tuesday July 5 Wednesday July 6 Thursday July 7 Friday July 8

Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack 

Cereal and raisons  Sliced fruit Mixed muffins Watermelon Peaches 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack PM snack 

mixed cookies 
wow butter / English 

Muffin fingers 
Banana Bread Rice krispy squares Cheese / Crackers 

Monday July 11 Tuesday July 12 Wednesday July 13 Thursday July 14 Friday July 15

Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack 

Cereal Strawberry Yogurt Mixed Loafs Sliced fruit Strawberry Bars 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Popcorn chicken/ mashed 

potatoes/ corn and gravy 

bowl /  Tossed salad

Mixed sandwiches / 

Pickles / Sliced veggies

Pasta with butter and parm 

/ Breaded chicken / Corn 

W
eek o

n
e Lasagna / caesar Salad   

Mixed Wraps with 

cheese and meat and 

Sliced vegetables 

Fish Stix's / French Fries 

/ Sliced Cucumbers  
Chicken  / Rice / Broccoli

W
eek Tw

o
 Roast Beef / Mashed 

potatoes / Mixed 

vegetables 

Soft Tacos / taco filling/ 

cheese/ sour cream/ 

Lettuce/ tomato

Cold Plate: Ham/Turkey, 

cucumbers, peppers and 

Pickles with a mini croissant

PM Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack 

Teddy Grahams 

/Madarian Oranges  
 Apples salmon Pate and Nan bread Ice cream Cups Cheese and Grapes 


